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Abrego, Katherine Yes abregok@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 906-5405 Spanish K-12, ELL K-12 Spanish K-12, ELL K-12 NHS

Bernson, Peter Yes bernsonp@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 313-9351

Pre-K /K (008), K - 6 (013), 

Elementary Teacher Leader: 

Science (110), Social Studies 7-12 

(026)

Math/Science/organizational 

skills-Grades K-8
RIS

Canfield, Christian Yes canfieldc@newtown.k12.ct.us
(203) 426-7646 

x6519

Chemistry, Biology, Earth Science, 

History/Social Studies           Grades 

7-12

Chemistry, Biology, IPES NHS

Cavataro, Charlotte Yes Cavataroc@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 460-0430 Secondary Education, (092)
Algebra 1, Algebra 2, 

Geometry, Pre-cal, calculus
NHS

Closs, Joanna Yes clossj@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 731-7387 Mathematics 7-12
7th Math through Pre-Cal, 

Statistics, AP Statistics
NHS

Dreger, Steven Yes dregers@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 300-7670 Pre K - 12 Physical Education All Areas Elementary HOM

Fox, Anita Yes foxa@newtown.k12.ct.us

Elementary Education, special ed.,  

remedial reading: Wilson Level 1, 

Orton Gillingham and Lindamood 

Bell V& V

Reading, writing and math, 

elementary-middle school 

levels. Currently a special 

education teacher.

RIS

Garrison, Amanda Yes garrisona@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 240-4641
Special Ed Comprehensive     

Grades K-12

Special Ed, 8th grade 

ELA/Math, Functional 

Academics (previously taught 

gr 9-12)

NMS

Giorno, Chris Yes
giornoc@newtown.k12.ct.us & 

chris.g27@outlook.com
(203) 843-5542 Elementary Education Gr 1-6

Reading/Writing/Language 

Arts/English
HOM Sub
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Guarino, Megan Yes guarinom@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 513-0226 Math 7-12
Algebra 1, Algebra 2, 

Geometry, Statistics
NHS

Hanna, Ellie Yes hannae@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 695-2495 Pre K-6, English 7-12

Elementary Ed, English 7-12, 

SAT. 9-12 All levels including 

AP Eng. 

Retired 

NHS

Hyman, Paige Yes hymanp@newtown.k12.ct.us (978) 798-0029 Math 9-12 Pre-calculus and Calculus NHS

Knapek, Hallie Yes knapekh@newtown.k12.ct.us (320) 266-2257
Elementary Ed Grades 1-6 (305) 

Middle School Math (229)

Primary reading and math, 

plus middle school math
MGS

Lutz, Brianna Yes lutzb@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 300-4215
Elementary 1-6, Special Ed            

(NY & CT)
Reading, Science, Writing HAW

Lye, Rick Yes lyer@newtown.k12.ct.us (973) 943-0321 English 7-12
English grades 7-12, SATs and 

college essays
NHS

Myhill, Eric Yes myhille@newtown.k12.ct.us Grades K - 8

Teaches gifted education and 

math enrichment. SAT math, 

reading, writing and language. 

ACT math, reading, english, 

science; Algebra I & II

HOM & 

MGS

Neeb, Richard Yes neebr@newtown.k12.ct.us Pre K - 8 / Grade 5

Currently teaching Gr 5.             

Math, Reading, writing, 

organization, study skills, 

Homework help

RIS

Nobes, Lisa Yes nobesl@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 241-7091
K-6, Special Ed, Remedial Reading, 

Orton Gillingham trained

K-6: Reading, Writing, Spelling, 

currently a Reading Specialist
HOM
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Ottowell, Shannon Yes ottowells@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 257-2995 Grades K-6 (013) Math (Elementary) RIS

Papalia, Nadia Yes papalian@newtown.k12.ct.us

ELA, 7-12, Remedial Reading 1-12; 

Reading and Language Arts 

Consultant K-12

Reading, Writing, Spelling, 

Executive functioning support, 

complex learning profiles.

NMS

Parniawski, Dori Yes parniawskid@newtown.k12.ct.us (860) 235-6192 Pre K-3 reading, writing, and math
Currently teaches 

Kindergarten
MGS

Pearson, Chris Yes pearsonc@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 984-7518 Math 7-12 Math: Statistics, SAT Math NHS

Raccio, Keristen Yes racciok@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 586-8468 Math 7-12 Math NHS

Simon, Stephanie Yes simons@newtown.k12.ct.us (203) 993-5858

General Ed K-6, specialization in 

math, SPED K-12; Orton Gillingham 

Certified

Math/ELA NMS

Stiman, Marcia Yes stiman-glaserm@newtown.k12.ct.us (914) 525-4613
Elementary Education and special 

education K-12, Masters in Literacy

Elementary or MS subjects; HS 

special ed, HS English and 

History.

NHS

Verrastro-Ruggiero, Marlo Yes
verrastro-

ruggierom@newtown.k12.ct.us
(203) 676-9546 Grades K-12 ELA/Reading RIS


